
12:29 h

official results 09.11.2012, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

39. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2012

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

00:57,42
00:57,76
00:58,63
00:59,56

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women preliminary

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris2. 1985 01:00,05 770Q +01.00GER

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 01:00,05 (00:31,81)

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin6. 1985 01:02,13 695Q +03.08GER
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:02,13 (00:32,63)

--- 2. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

00:57,42
00:57,76
00:58,63
00:59,56

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women A-Final

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris2. 1985 00:59,81 779+00.53GER

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:59,81 (00:32,05)

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin6. 1985 01:01,68 710+02.40GER
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,32, 100m: 01:01,68 (00:32,36)

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Aljand, Triin
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

00:25,64
00:25,89
00:26,55
00:26,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2011 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris3. 1985 00:27,43 702Q +00.50GER

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:27,43

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin13. 1985 00:29,01 593q +02.08GER
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,01

--- 4. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Aljand, Triin
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

00:25,64
00:25,89
00:26,55
00:26,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2011 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women B-Final

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin11. 1985 00:28,84 604+00.30GER

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,84
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cont. event 13 - 50m Butterfly women B-Final - open 16:57 h

official results 10.11.2012, 4. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

39. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2012

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Aljand, Triin
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

00:25,64
00:25,89
00:26,55
00:26,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2011 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women A-Final

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris2. 1985 00:27,09 728+00.34GER

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:27,09

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
Vandenberg, Kim
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

02:07,46
02:07,54
02:07,54
02:08,28
02:10,92

Szczecin (POL)
2008 (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin1. 1985 02:14,16 729QGER

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:04,44 (00:34,23), 150m: 01:39,25 (00:34,81), 200m: 02:14,16 (00:34,91)

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris4. 1985 02:16,57 691Q +02.41GER
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:04,37 (00:34,46), 150m: 01:39,80 (00:35,43), 200m: 02:16,57 (00:36,77)

--- 6. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

08.12.2011 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
Vandenberg, Kim
KBWM Limit Istanbul/TUR, offen
KBEM Limit Chartes/FRA, offen

02:07,46
02:07,54
02:07,54
02:08,28
02:10,92

Szczecin (POL)
2008 (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women A-Final

open
Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Jasmin1. 1985 02:13,57 739GER

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,49, 100m: 01:04,09 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,63 (00:34,54), 200m: 02:13,57 (00:34,94)

Erster Münchner SchwimmclubRosenberger, Iris2. 1985 02:13,90 733+00.33GER
RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,24, 100m: 01:02,74 (00:33,50), 150m: 01:37,84 (00:35,10), 200m: 02:13,90 (00:36,06)
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